
EXCLUSIVE OFFER

NEW SPECIAL FARES
ON SELECT ASIA PACIFIC VOYAGES

We have just released special fares on four sailings onboard Seven Seas Explorer® 
as part of her upcoming inaugural Asia Pacific season.

SAVE ON THESE CLOSE-TO-HOME VOYAGES

*Offer is capacity controlled and applies to new bookings only. Guests will receive savings off the cruise fare. Availability is limited and restrictions apply – applicable voyages are subject to removal at any time 
without notice; offer may be withdrawn at any time; offer applies to select suite categories (Veranda Suites through Concierge Suites). Offer is not combinable with free land programmes or any other promotion.*Fares 
are subject to increase without notice. All fares are per person in Australian Dollars, valid only for residents of and through travel agents located in Australia, based on double occupancy, for new bookings only 
and may be withdrawn at any time. Not all promotions are combinable. All prices shown include and reflect any and all savings and/or upgrades. Additional terms, conditions, and restrictions apply. Please visit 
RSSC.com/legal toX view full terms, conditions and the complete Guest Ticket Contract. Ships' Registry: Bahamas and Marshall Islands. ©2022 Regent Seven Seas Cruises®. NCL Australia Pty Ltd ABN 8060 7578 781.
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SYDNEY

BRISBANE

WHITSUNDAY ISLAND

CAIRNS

ALOTAU
PORT MORESBY
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TAIPEI (KEELUNG)

TOKYOKYOTO (KOBE)

BANGKOK 
(LAEM CHABANG) 

NHA TRANGKO KUT CORON (PALAWAN)

MANILA

KAOHSIUNG

SHIMIZU
KAGOSHIMA KOCHI

AUCKLAND TO SYDNEY
Seven Seas Explorer®

BALI TO BANGKOK
Seven Seas Explorer®

SYDNEY TO BALI
Seven Seas Explorer®

BANGKOK TO TOKYO
Seven Seas Explorer®

FOE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT MAIN BEACH TRAVEL | +61 7 55 88 2500 | info@mainbeachtravel.com.au   

EPIC NEW ZEALAND 
LANDSCAPES

PRISTINE BEACHES  
& BUSTLING MARKETS

RUGGED OUTBACK  
TO GOLDEN BEACHES

EXOTIC ISLES & 
JAPANESE NIGHTS
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12 JAN
2023
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14
NIGHTS

UP TO

46 INCLUDED
EXCURSIONS
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13 FEB
2023

DURATION

13
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26 JAN
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18
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EXCURSIONS
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26 FEB
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DURATION

16
NIGHTS

UP TO

44 INCLUDED
EXCURSIONS

DELUXE VERANDA SUITE FARE 

WAS AU$20,290 | NOW AU$11,565pp˚

DELUXE VERANDA SUITE FARE 

WAS AU$17,260 | NOW AU$9,747pp˚

DELUXE VERANDA SUITE FARE 

WAS AU$23,240 | NOW AU$13,335pp˚

DELUXE VERANDA SUITE FARE 

WAS AU$21,130 | NOW AU$12,069pp˚


